
 

 Who are the Rochdale Borough 

Safeguarding Adults Board (RBSAB)? 

The Board helps make sure that people in 

social care and health services and people in 

voluntary and the community sector know about 

abuse and neglect.  

The board helps to make sure people know 

why it is important to protect adults with care and 

support needs from that abuse or neglect. 

There are people on the Board from lots of 

different organisations like Adult Social Care, 

Health, Police and Voluntary Organisations. 

The RBSAB has 3 core duties: 

 1. Write a strategic plan – to show what 

they want to do. 

2. Write an annual report – to show what 

has been done. 

 3. Conduct Safeguarding Adult Reviews 

– to look at support given to people to see what 

was good and what was not so good so we can make 

support better in future. 

For more information, please see the 

RBSAB website. 

http://www.rochdalesafeguarding.com/

